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PROPERTY OVERVIEW
SVN is  p leased to  present  a  stab i l ized 24-un i t  Mul t i fami ly  opportun i ty
located in  the  des i rab le  north  Aust in  ne ighborhood of  Ch icago's  West
s ide.  1 124 -  1 136 N Lawler  has  24-Uni ts  which cons ists  of  (6)  1  Bedroom,
and ( 18)  2  Bedroom uni ts .  Capi to l  improvements  cons ist  of  updated
k i tchens  and baths ,  new porches ,  newer  appl iances .  Heat  i s  prov ided by
centra l  bo i lers .  The bu i ld ings  have been wel l  mainta ined and managed.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
Recent Capital Improvements

Great Unit Mix

Strong In-Place Rents

OFFERING SUMMARY

SALE PRICE: $2,067,000

# OF UNITS 24

PRICE PER UNIT: $86,125

BUILDING SIZE: 22,200 SF

LOT SIZE .35 Acres

PRICE / SF: $93.11

CAP RATE: 9.0%

NOI: $185,995

ZONING:  RS-3

PROPERTY SUMMARY
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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

# of Units: 24

Unit Mix: [6] 1 Bedroom, [18] 2 Bedroom 

Building Size: 22,200 sqft 

Lot Size: .035 Acres

APN: 16-04-402-036-000 & 16-04-037-0000

Year Built: 1928

Heating: Boiler 

Electric: Updated 

Plumbing: Updated Copper / Galvanized 

Water Tank: Individual 

Laundry:  No

1124 N LAWLER
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RETAIL MAP
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BIRDS EYE AERIAL
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AERIAL
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INTERIOR PHOTOS
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INTERIOR PHOTOS
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MECHANICAL PHOTOS
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INVESTMENT OVERVIEW 1124  N  LAWLER

PRICE $2,067,000

PRICE PER UNIT $86,125

GRM 6.5

CAP RATE 9.0%

CASH-ON-CASH RETURN (YR 1) 12.75%

TOTAL RETURN (YR 1) $96,100

DEBT COVERAGE RATIO 1.74

OPERATING DATA 1124  N  LAWLER

GROSS SCHEDULED INCOME $318,408

OTHER INCOME -

TOTAL SCHEDULED INCOME $318,408

VACANCY COST $15,920

GROSS INCOME $302,487

OPERATING EXPENSES $116,492

NET OPERATING INCOME $185,995

PRE-TAX CASH FLOW $79,156

FINANCING DATA 1124  N  LAWLER

DOWN PAYMENT $621,000

LOAN AMOUNT $1,446,000

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
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DEBT SERVICE $106,839

DEBT SERVICE MONTHLY $8,903

PRINCIPAL REDUCTION (YR 1) $16,943

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
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INCOME SUMMARY 1124  N  LAWLER

GROSS SCHEDULED INCOME $318,408

TOTAL INCOME $318 ,408

EXPENSE SUMMARY 1124  N  LAWLER

REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE $3,600

CLEANING/DECORATING $3,000

UTILITIES - GAS $15,200

UTILITIES - ELECTRIC $1,800

UTILITIES - WATER $12,000

REAL ESTATE TAXES $38,000

INSURANCE $18,000

SCAVENGER $3,168

JANITOR $3,000

MANAGEMENT $15,124

MISCELLANEOUS AND RESERVE $3,600

GROSS EXPENSES $116 ,492

NET OPERATING INCOME $185 ,995

INCOME & EXPENSES
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UNIT  TYPE COUNT % TOTAL SIZE  (SF) RENT RENT/SF

1 BED 1 BATH 6 25.0 850 $985 $1.16

2 BED 1 BATH 18 75.0 950 $1,146 $1.21

TOTALS/AVERAGES 24 100% 22 ,200 $26 ,538 $1 .20

UNIT MIX SUMMARY
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The material contained in this Proposal is furnished solely for the purpose of considering the purchase of the property within and is not to be used for any other
purpose. This information should not, under any circumstances, be photocopied or disclosed to any third party without the written consent of the SVN® Advisor or
Property Owner, or used for any purpose whatsoever other than to evaluate the possible purchase of the Property.

 

The only party authorized to represent the Owner in connection with the sale of the Property is the SVN Advisor listed in this proposal, and no other person is
authorized by the Owner to provide any information or to make any representations other than contained in this Proposal. If the person receiving these materials does
not choose to pursue a purchase of the Property, this Proposal must be returned to the SVN Advisor.

 

Neither the SVN Advisor nor the Owner make any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained
herein, and nothing contained herein is or shall be relied upon as a promise or representation as to the future representation of the Property. This Proposal may include
certain statements and estimates with respect to the Property. These Assumptions may or may not be proven to be correct, and there can be no assurance that such
estimates will be achieved. Further, the SVN Advisor and the Owner disclaim any and all liability for representations or warranties, expressed or implied, contained in or
omitted from this Proposal, or any other written or oral communication transmitted or made available to the recipient. The recipient shall be entitled to rely solely on
those representations and warranties that may be made to it in any final, fully executed and delivered Real Estate Purchase Agreement between it and Owner.

 

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and the recipient of these materials shall not look to Owner or the SVN Advisor nor any of their
officers, employees, representatives, independent contractors or affiliates, for the accuracy or completeness thereof. Recipients of this Offering Brochure are advised
and encouraged to conduct their own comprehensive review and analysis of the Property.

 

This Proposal is a solicitation of interest only and is not an offer to sell the Property. The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to reject any or all
expressions of interest to purchase the Property and expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to terminate negotiations with any entity, for any reason, at any
time with or without notice. The Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation to any entity reviewing the Proposal or making an offer to purchase the Property
unless and until the Owner executes and delivers a signed Real Estate Purchase Agreement on terms acceptable to Owner, in Owner’s sole discretion. By submitting an
offer, a prospective purchaser will be deemed to have acknowledged the foregoing and agreed to release the Owner and the SVN Advisor from any liability with
respect thereto.

 

To the extent Owner or any agent of Owner corresponds with any prospective purchaser, any prospective purchaser should not rely on any such correspondence or
statements as binding Owner. Only a fully executed Real Estate Purchase Agreement shall bind the property and each prospective purchaser proceeds at its own risk.

DISCLAIMER



PRESENTED BY:

Joe Connelly
O: 312.414.0428

joseph.connelly@svn.com


	Cover Page
	Table of Contents
	PROPERTY INFORMATION
	Property Summary
	1124 N Lawler
	LOCATION INFORMATION
	Retail Map
	Birds Eye Aerial
	Aerial
	Interior Photos
	Interior Photi
	Mechanical Photos
	FINANCIAL ANALYSIS
	Financial Summary
	Financial Summary
	Income & Expenses
	Unit Mix Summary
	Disclaimer
	Back Page

